
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1137-21 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/14/2021 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2021

Title: Resolution 21-23: Authorize the Executive Director to Enter into a Contract with Oshkosh Airport
Products, LLC in an Amount Not to Exceed $1,135,896 for Procurement of Aircraft Rescue Fire
Fighting (ARFF) Rescue 2 Vehicle Replacement and Authorize the Executive Director to Execute
Contract Change Orders to the Extent Necessary in an Amount Not to Exceed $20,104.
(Engineering/Aviation)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Resolution Item 2.1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners5/13/2021 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

